

**Bluebonnet Blvd-Jefferson Hwy Phase I Area Rehab
Project No. 10-AR-UF-0042**

Bid opened on 5/3/11

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	ALLEN & LEBLANC, LLC		GRADY CRAWFORD CONSTRUCTION CO.		JOHN PLOTT COMPANY, INC.		MAGNOLIA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC		MORGAN CONTRACTING, INC.		REYNOLDS, INC.		
				AS BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				2010100	Clearing and Grubbing	LUMP	1	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,047.00	\$17,047.00	\$27,222.43	\$27,222.43	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$10,000.00
2010301	Removal of Trees (13" to 24")	EACH	30	\$850.00	\$25,500.00	\$908.50	\$27,255.00	\$1,680.00	\$50,400.00	\$800.00	\$24,000.00	\$850.00	\$25,500.00	\$319.00	\$9,570.00	
2010302	Removal of Trees (25" to 36")	EACH	15	\$1,250.00	\$18,750.00	\$1,104.00	\$16,560.00	\$2,128.00	\$31,920.00	\$1,700.00	\$25,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$540.00	\$8,100.00	
2020300	Removal of Concrete Pavement	SY	620	\$5.00	\$3,100.00	\$5.00	\$3,100.00	\$7.21	\$4,470.20	\$5.00	\$3,100.00	\$7.00	\$4,340.00	\$8.50	\$5,270.00	
2020500	Removal of Asphalt Surfacing and Base	SY	2430	\$5.00	\$12,150.00	\$5.00	\$12,150.00	\$8.59	\$20,873.70	\$4.00	\$9,720.00	\$7.00	\$17,010.00	\$8.60	\$20,898.00	
2020600	Removal of Concrete Walks and Drives	SY	1300	\$5.00	\$6,500.00	\$5.00	\$6,500.00	\$5.26	\$6,838.00	\$3.40	\$4,420.00	\$8.00	\$10,400.00	\$2.50	\$3,250.00	
2020700	Removal of Concrete Curb	LF	360	\$2.50	\$900.00	\$5.00	\$1,800.00	\$2.22	\$799.20	\$2.00	\$720.00	\$3.50	\$1,260.00	\$1.00	\$360.00	
2020800	Removal of Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	1620	\$5.00	\$8,100.00	\$5.00	\$8,100.00	\$4.14	\$6,706.80	\$2.30	\$3,726.00	\$4.00	\$6,480.00	\$1.10	\$1,782.00	
2020900	Saw Cutting Concrete or Asphalt	LF	7320	\$5.50	\$40,260.00	\$5.00	\$36,600.00	\$5.60	\$40,992.00	\$6.20	\$45,384.00	\$5.00	\$36,600.00	\$4.20	\$30,744.00	
5010300	Saw and Seal Asphalt Pavement Joints	LF	330	\$10.00	\$3,300.00	\$10.00	\$3,300.00	\$15.68	\$5,174.40	\$6.00	\$1,980.00	\$7.00	\$2,310.00	\$7.75	\$2,557.50	
5011100	Restore Asphalt Concrete Pavement and Base	SY	2430	\$65.00	\$157,950.00	\$65.55	\$159,286.50	\$63.65	\$154,669.50	\$69.60	\$169,128.00	\$89.00	\$216,270.00	\$63.50	\$154,305.00	
5020108	8" Portland Cement Concrete Pavement	SY	500	\$95.00	\$47,500.00	\$75.68	\$37,840.00	\$86.49	\$43,245.00	\$98.00	\$49,000.00	\$72.00	\$36,000.00	\$100.00	\$50,000.00	
5021108	Restore Portland Cement Concrete Pavement with Asphalt Overlay	SY	120	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$95.87	\$11,504.40	\$101.64	\$12,196.80	\$128.00	\$15,360.00	\$450.00	\$54,000.00	\$165.00	\$19,800.00	
7010112	12" Storm Drain Pipe	LF	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$19.11	\$955.50	\$26.32	\$1,316.00	\$22.00	\$1,100.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$61.50	\$3,075.00	
7010115	15" Storm Drain Pipe	LF	50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$21.90	\$1,095.00	\$29.68	\$1,484.00	\$29.00	\$1,450.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$64.00	\$3,200.00	
7010118	18" Storm Drain Pipe	LF	50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.23	\$1,261.50	\$35.28	\$1,764.00	\$43.00	\$2,150.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$74.00	\$3,700.00	
7010124	24" Storm Drain Pipe	LF	25	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$29.72	\$743.00	\$52.08	\$1,302.00	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$158.50	\$3,962.50	
7010130	30" Storm Drain Pipe	LF	25	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$42.54	\$1,063.50	\$64.40	\$1,610.00	\$94.00	\$2,350.00	\$95.00	\$2,375.00	\$171.00	\$4,275.00	
7050330	30-lb Riprap	TON	32	\$75.00	\$2,400.00	\$86.25	\$2,760.00	\$61.60	\$1,971.20	\$38.00	\$1,216.00	\$55.00	\$1,760.00	\$61.00	\$1,952.00	
8011000	Sewer Point Repair Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (0.0' - 6.0')	LF	3620	\$65.00	\$235,300.00	\$87.00	\$314,940.00	\$118.47	\$428,861.40	\$83.30	\$301,546.00	\$76.00	\$275,120.00	\$70.00	\$253,400.00	
8011001	Sewer Point Repair Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (6.1' - 8.0')	LF	840	\$70.00	\$58,800.00	\$94.00	\$78,960.00	\$135.98	\$114,223.20	\$108.00	\$90,720.00	\$106.00	\$89,040.00	\$90.50	\$76,020.00	
8011002	Sewer Point Repair Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (8.1' - 10.0')	LF	390	\$95.00	\$37,050.00	\$108.00	\$42,120.00	\$153.00	\$59,670.00	\$131.00	\$51,090.00	\$162.00	\$63,180.00	\$100.00	\$39,000.00	
8011003	Sewer Point Repair Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (10.1' - 12.0')	LF	130	\$145.00	\$18,850.00	\$136.00	\$17,680.00	\$167.05	\$21,716.50	\$328.00	\$42,640.00	\$195.00	\$25,350.00	\$133.00	\$17,290.00	
8011004	Sewer Point Repair Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (12.1' - 16.0')	LF	60	\$235.00	\$14,100.00	\$181.00	\$10,860.00	\$280.11	\$16,806.60	\$539.00	\$32,340.00	\$320.00	\$19,200.00	\$483.00	\$28,980.00	
8011005	Sewer Point Repair Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (16.1' - 20.0')	LF	20	\$475.00	\$9,500.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$349.44	\$6,988.80	\$670.00	\$13,400.00	\$460.00	\$9,200.00	\$725.00	\$14,500.00	
8012000	Sewer Remove and Replace Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (0.0' - 6.0')	LF	4090	\$40.00	\$163,600.00	\$41.97	\$171,657.30	\$55.01	\$224,990.90	\$56.00	\$229,040.00	\$45.00	\$184,050.00	\$26.00	\$106,340.00	
8012001	Sewer Remove and Replace Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (6.1' - 8.0')	LF	2410	\$50.00	\$120,500.00	\$51.83	\$124,910.30	\$55.01	\$132,574.10	\$39.30	\$94,713.00	\$55.00	\$132,550.00	\$32.50	\$78,325.00	
8012002	Sewer Remove and Replace Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (8.1' - 10.0')	LF	1470	\$60.00	\$88,200.00	\$62.68	\$92,139.60	\$54.45	\$80,041.50	\$41.40	\$60,858.00	\$70.00	\$102,900.00	\$37.50	\$55,125.00	
8012003	Sewer Remove and Replace Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (10.1' - 12.0')	LF	250	\$80.00	\$20,000.00	\$85.22	\$21,305.00	\$94.90	\$23,725.00	\$57.00	\$14,250.00	\$80.00	\$20,000.00	\$61.00	\$15,250.00	
8012004	Sewer Remove and Replace Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (12.1' - 16.0')	LF	420	\$85.00	\$35,700.00	\$155.23	\$65,196.60	\$96.91	\$40,702.20	\$57.00	\$23,940.00	\$130.00	\$54,600.00	\$132.00	\$55,440.00	
8012005	Sewer Remove and Replace Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (16.1' - 20.0')	LF	100	\$195.00	\$19,500.00	\$186.99	\$18,699.00	\$175.24	\$17,524.00	\$96.00	\$9,600.00	\$140.00	\$14,000.00	\$349.00	\$34,900.00	
8013000	Limestone Bedding and Backfill	CY	300	\$65.00	\$19,500.00	\$75.00	\$22,500.00	\$69.67	\$20,901.00	\$62.00	\$18,600.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$47.00	\$14,100.00	
8013100	Sand Backfill	CY	1950	\$16.00	\$31,200.00	\$15.00	\$29,250.00	\$17.47	\$34,066.50	\$20.00	\$39,000.00	\$12.00	\$23,400.00	\$17.00	\$33,150.00	
8013200	Select Material For Backfill	CY	300	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$14.56	\$4,368.00	\$12.00	\$3,600.00	\$34.00	\$10,200.00	\$17.00	\$5,100.00	
802200A	PVC Rehab Sewer Pipe (4")	LF	130	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.26	\$163.80	\$0.90	\$117.00	\$6.00	\$780.00	\$3.00	\$390.00	\$6.25	\$812.50	
802200B	PVC Rehab Sewer Pipe (6")	LF	5340	\$5.00	\$26,700.00	\$2.75	\$14,685.00	\$1.86	\$9,932.40	\$8.50	\$45,390.00	\$3.50	\$18,690.00	\$8.85	\$47,259.00	
802200C	PVC Rehab Sewer Pipe (8")	LF	8220	\$6.00	\$49,320.00	\$4.87	\$40,031.40	\$5.59	\$45,949.80	\$11.90	\$97,818.00	\$4.10	\$33,702.00	\$15.50	\$127,410.00	
802200D	PVC Rehab Sewer Pipe (10")	LF	10	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$6.61	\$66.10	\$5.59	\$55.90	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$7.00	\$70.00	\$18.25	\$182.50	
802200E	PVC Rehab Sewer Pipe (12")	LF	40	\$17.00	\$680.00	\$9.67	\$386.80	\$15.57	\$622.80	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$9.00	\$360.00	\$21.40	\$856.00	
802200I	PVC Rehab Sewer Pipe (18")	LF	40	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$21.07	\$842.80	\$21.45	\$858.00	\$38.00	\$1,520.00	\$22.00	\$880.00	\$34.65	\$1,386.00	
802220B	Ductile Iron Rehab Sewer Pipe (6")	LF	50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$44.11	\$2,205.50	\$21.51	\$1,075.50	\$33.00	\$1,650.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$24.65	\$1,232.50	
802220C	Ductile Iron Rehab Sewer Pipe (8")	LF	100	\$31.00	\$3,100.00	\$54.97	\$5,497.00	\$26.77	\$2,677.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.25	\$3,025.00	
802220D	Ductile Iron Rehab Sewer Pipe (10")	LF	50	\$39.00	\$1,950.00	\$75.14	\$3,757.00	\$34.10	\$1,705.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$37.00	\$1,850.00	
802220E	Ductile Iron Rehab Sewer Pipe (12")	LF	50	\$47.00	\$2,350.00	\$86.88	\$4,344.00	\$40.87	\$2,043.50	\$61.00	\$3,050.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$44.30	\$2,215.00	
802220I	Ductile Iron Rehab Sewer Pipe (18")	LF	25	\$85.00	\$2,125.00	\$164.71	\$4,117.75	\$63.82	\$1,595.50	\$133.00	\$3,325.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$74.20	\$1,855.00	
8023000	Connections to Existing Manholes	EACH	91	\$95.00	\$8,645.00	\$100.00	\$9,100.00	\$123.20	\$11,211.20	\$970.00	\$88,270.00	\$320.00	\$29,120.00	\$58.00	\$5,278.00	
802500A	Non-Shear Couplings (4")	EACH	130	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19.70	\$2,561.00	\$22.10	\$2,873.00	\$23.00	\$2,990.00	\$22.00	\$2,860.00	\$19.15	\$2,489.50	
802500B	Non-Shear Couplings (6")	EACH	188	\$41.00	\$7,708.00	\$37.53	\$7,055.64	\$37.49	\$7,048.12	\$43.00	\$8,084.00	\$40.00	\$7,520.00	\$36.50	\$6,862.00	
802500C	Non-Shear Couplings (8")	EACH	417	\$52.00	\$21,684.00	\$72.78	\$30,349.26	\$50.52	\$21,066.84	\$53.00	\$22,101.00	\$47.00	\$19,599.00	\$54.10	\$22,559.70	

**Bluebonnet Blvd-Jefferson Hwy Phase I Area Rehab
Project No. 10-AR-UF-0042**

Bid opened on 5/3/11

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	ALLEN & LEBLANC, LLC		GRADY CRAWFORD CONSTRUCTION CO.		JOHN PLOTT COMPANY, INC.		MAGNOLIA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC		MORGAN CONTRACTING, INC.		REYNOLDS, INC.		
				AS BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				802500D	Non-Shear Couplings (10")	EACH	2	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$89.32	\$178.64	\$71.59	\$143.18	\$83.00	\$166.00	\$85.00
802500E	Non-Shear Couplings (12")	EACH	8	\$90.00	\$720.00	\$125.27	\$1,002.16	\$92.88	\$743.04	\$105.00	\$840.00	\$108.00	\$864.00	\$121.65	\$973.20	
802500I	Non-Shear Couplings (18")	EACH	4	\$464.00	\$1,856.00	\$414.89	\$1,659.56	\$339.87	\$1,359.48	\$547.00	\$2,188.00	\$560.00	\$2,240.00	\$403.00	\$1,612.00	
8026000	Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	EACH	314	\$225.00	\$70,650.00	\$225.00	\$70,650.00	\$245.46	\$77,074.44	\$152.00	\$47,728.00	\$290.00	\$91,060.00	\$421.50	\$132,351.00	
8027000	Service Lateral Mainline Connection Associated with CIPP	EACH	20	\$650.00	\$13,000.00	\$851.37	\$17,027.40	\$577.50	\$11,550.00	\$1,030.00	\$20,600.00	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$205.00	\$4,100.00	
8027002	Service Lateral Mainline Connection Associated with HDPE	EACH	14	\$1,400.00	\$19,600.00	\$1,300.00	\$18,200.00	\$577.50	\$8,085.00	\$1,380.00	\$19,320.00	\$1,200.00	\$16,800.00	\$485.00	\$6,790.00	
8031480	48" Sanitary Sewer Manholes (0.0' - 6.0')	EACH	3	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,066.55	\$6,199.65	\$2,940.13	\$8,820.39	\$2,810.00	\$8,430.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$3,925.00	\$11,775.00	
8031481	48" Sanitary Sewer Manholes (6.1' - 8.0')	EACH	7	\$3,100.00	\$21,700.00	\$2,378.20	\$16,647.40	\$3,600.30	\$25,202.10	\$3,340.00	\$23,380.00	\$3,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$3,595.00	\$25,165.00	
8031482	48" Sanitary Sewer Manholes (8.1' - 10.0')	EACH	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,890.53	\$2,890.53	\$4,299.68	\$4,299.68	\$3,910.00	\$3,910.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,360.00	\$4,360.00	
8031483	48" Sanitary Sewer Manholes (10.1' - 12.0')	EACH	2	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,714.50	\$7,429.00	\$5,155.61	\$10,311.22	\$4,690.00	\$9,380.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,850.00	\$9,700.00	
8031484	48" Sanitary Sewer Manholes (12.1' - 16.0')	EACH	1	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	\$5,541.85	\$5,541.85	\$6,386.37	\$6,386.37	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	
803200C	Sanitary Sewer Drop Line (8")	VF	20	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$173.76	\$3,475.20	\$223.19	\$4,463.80	\$23.00	\$460.00	\$220.00	\$4,400.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	
8061100	Manhole Riser Ring (Concrete)	VI	229	\$15.00	\$3,435.00	\$56.29	\$12,890.41	\$16.80	\$3,847.20	\$16.00	\$3,664.00	\$34.00	\$7,786.00	\$32.00	\$7,328.00	
8061200	Manhole Riser Ring (Cast Iron)	VI	52	\$65.00	\$3,380.00	\$106.97	\$5,562.44	\$100.80	\$5,241.60	\$57.00	\$2,964.00	\$118.00	\$6,136.00	\$89.00	\$4,628.00	
8062048	48" Manhole Cone Replacement	VF	16	\$310.00	\$4,960.00	\$140.71	\$2,251.36	\$345.58	\$5,529.28	\$133.00	\$2,128.00	\$740.00	\$11,840.00	\$189.00	\$3,024.00	
8063000	Reset Existing Manhole Frames and Covers	EACH	32	\$125.00	\$4,000.00	\$140.88	\$4,508.16	\$148.00	\$4,736.00	\$260.00	\$8,320.00	\$600.00	\$19,200.00	\$215.00	\$6,880.00	
8063100	Manhole Frame	EACH	17	\$200.00	\$3,400.00	\$362.57	\$6,163.69	\$168.00	\$2,856.00	\$380.00	\$6,460.00	\$400.00	\$6,800.00	\$419.00	\$7,123.00	
8063103	Manhole Frame and Cover (Hinged)	EACH	2	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$629.63	\$1,259.26	\$470.40	\$940.80	\$625.00	\$1,250.00	\$835.00	\$1,670.00	\$640.00	\$1,280.00	
8063200	Manhole Cover	EACH	17	\$175.00	\$2,975.00	\$287.14	\$4,881.38	\$150.08	\$2,551.36	\$103.00	\$1,751.00	\$500.00	\$8,500.00	\$175.00	\$2,975.00	
8064000	S.S. Manhole Insert	EACH	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$557.35	\$1,114.70	\$204.51	\$409.02	\$203.00	\$406.00	\$890.00	\$1,780.00	\$458.00	\$916.00	
808100C	8" Diameter Sewer CIPP Lining	LF	36383	\$22.45	\$816,798.35	\$23.65	\$860,457.95	\$22.79	\$829,168.57	\$21.70	\$789,511.10	\$22.00	\$800,426.00	\$25.00	\$909,575.00	
808100D	10" Diameter Sewer CIPP Lining	LF	475	\$33.00	\$15,675.00	\$24.20	\$11,495.00	\$27.56	\$13,091.00	\$22.20	\$10,545.00	\$27.00	\$12,825.00	\$29.50	\$14,012.50	
808100E	12" Diameter Sewer CIPP Lining	LF	3140	\$37.00	\$116,180.00	\$36.30	\$113,982.00	\$36.04	\$113,165.60	\$33.35	\$104,719.00	\$34.50	\$108,330.00	\$33.70	\$105,818.00	
808100I	18" Diameter Sewer CIPP Lining	LF	200	\$92.00	\$18,400.00	\$71.50	\$14,300.00	\$68.90	\$13,780.00	\$65.65	\$13,130.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	
8082000	Remove Protruding Service Connections	EACH	22	\$200.00	\$4,400.00	\$165.00	\$3,630.00	\$106.00	\$2,332.00	\$202.00	\$4,444.00	\$105.00	\$2,310.00	\$250.00	\$5,500.00	
8092000	Lateral Connection Sealing and Repair Product (12-24" Top Hat)	EACH	324	\$1,725.00	\$558,900.00	\$1,947.00	\$630,828.00	\$1,833.80	\$594,151.20	\$1,790.00	\$579,960.00	\$1,750.00	\$567,000.00	\$1,910.00	\$618,840.00	
811100C	Pipe Bursting (8")	LF	1674	\$65.00	\$108,810.00	\$71.50	\$119,691.00	\$100.80	\$168,739.20	\$80.00	\$133,920.00	\$40.00	\$66,960.00	\$96.00	\$160,704.00	
811100D	Pipe Bursting (10")	LF	497	\$70.00	\$34,790.00	\$99.00	\$49,203.00	\$128.80	\$64,013.60	\$84.00	\$41,748.00	\$55.00	\$27,335.00	\$111.50	\$55,415.50	
8125101	Regular Sewer Line Cleaning Less Than or Equal to 16"	LF	4429	\$0.85	\$3,764.65	\$0.83	\$3,676.07	\$1.33	\$5,890.57	\$0.75	\$3,321.75	\$2.00	\$8,858.00	\$2.75	\$12,179.75	
8125102	Regular Sewer Line Cleaning Greater Than 16" Up to 36"	LF	358	\$1.55	\$554.90	\$1.38	\$494.04	\$2.12	\$758.96	\$1.25	\$447.50	\$3.50	\$1,253.00	\$4.00	\$1,432.00	
8125201	Heavy Sewer Line Cleaning Less Than or Equal to 16"	LF	433	\$0.75	\$324.75	\$0.28	\$121.24	\$2.12	\$917.96	\$0.25	\$108.25	\$2.00	\$866.00	\$4.00	\$1,732.00	
8125202	Heavy Sewer Line Cleaning Greater Than 16" Up to 36"	LF	90	\$10.25	\$922.50	\$0.28	\$25.20	\$5.30	\$477.00	\$0.25	\$22.50	\$4.00	\$360.00	\$5.00	\$450.00	
8125301	Root Removal	LF	200	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$1.10	\$220.00	\$1.59	\$318.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$2.50	\$500.00	
8130001	Bypass Pumping Greater Than 16" Up to 36"	EACH	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,950.00	\$15,900.00	\$1,520.00	\$3,040.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	
8140001	Smoke Testing for Leak Identification	LF	500	\$0.50	\$250.00	\$0.55	\$275.00	\$1.06	\$530.00	\$0.50	\$250.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.60	\$300.00	
8150015	Television Inspection of Sewer Line Less Than or Equal to 16"	LF	4662	\$1.10	\$5,128.20	\$1.10	\$5,128.20	\$1.06	\$4,941.72	\$1.00	\$4,662.00	\$1.50	\$6,993.00	\$2.80	\$13,053.60	
8150020	Television Inspection of Sewer Line Greater Than 16"	LF	358	\$1.10	\$393.80	\$1.10	\$393.80	\$2.12	\$758.96	\$1.00	\$358.00	\$2.00	\$716.00	\$2.80	\$1,002.40	
8150104	Television Inspection of Manhole	EACH	1	\$165.00	\$165.00	\$165.00	\$165.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$170.00	\$170.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	
8211101	Miscellaneous Work and Cleanup	LUMP	1	\$136,000.00	\$136,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$141,141.82	\$141,141.82	\$348,000.00	\$348,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$297,000.00	\$297,000.00	
9020101	Remove Existing Fence and Replace with New Fence	LF	1850	\$15.00	\$27,750.00	\$20.00	\$37,000.00	\$29.12	\$53,872.00	\$16.95	\$31,357.50	\$6.00	\$11,100.00	\$16.00	\$29,600.00	
9021300	Rebuilt Fence	LF	4310	\$3.00	\$12,930.00	\$5.00	\$21,550.00	\$8.96	\$38,617.60	\$3.40	\$14,654.00	\$10.00	\$43,100.00	\$10.00	\$43,100.00	
9030200	Temporary Hay Bales	EACH	26	\$10.00	\$260.00	\$8.97	\$233.22	\$10.64	\$276.64	\$17.00	\$442.00	\$20.00	\$520.00	\$10.50	\$273.00	
9030400	Temporary Sediment Check Dams	EACH	5	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$98.61	\$493.05	\$128.35	\$641.75	\$34.00	\$170.00	\$280.00	\$1,400.00	\$86.00	\$430.00	
9030500	Temporary Silt Fencing	LF	3081	\$2.25	\$6,932.25	\$0.85	\$2,618.85	\$3.16	\$9,735.96	\$2.80	\$8,626.80	\$2.00	\$6,162.00	\$2.60	\$8,010.60	
9030610	Temporary Curb Inlet Protection	LF	593	\$15.00	\$8,895.00	\$8.45	\$5,010.85	\$7.28	\$4,317.04	\$3.40	\$2,016.20	\$14.00	\$8,302.00	\$4.25	\$2,520.25	
9031500	Slab Sod	SY	13520	\$6.25	\$84,500.00	\$6.04	\$81,660.80	\$5.60	\$75,712.00	\$7.20	\$97,344.00	\$4.50	\$60,840.00	\$3.65	\$49,348.00	
9031600	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	LUMP	1	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,784.00	\$7,784.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$8,015.00	\$8,015.00	
9050100	Temporary Signs and Barricades	LUMP	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$32,480.00	\$32,480.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	
9059000	Traffic Control Supervisor	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	

**Bluebonnet Blvd-Jefferson Hwy Phase I Area Rehab
Project No. 10-AR-UF-0042**

Bid opened on 5/3/11

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	ALLEN & LEBLANC, LLC		GRADY CRAWFORD CONSTRUCTION CO.		JOHN PLOTT COMPANY, INC.		MAGNOLIA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC		MORGAN CONTRACTING, INC.		REYNOLDS, INC.		
				AS BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				9070101	Integral Concrete Curb (Mountable)	LF	360	\$8.00	\$2,880.00	\$8.00	\$2,880.00	\$13.44	\$4,838.40	\$30.00	\$10,800.00	\$26.00
9070200	Concrete Curb and Gutter (2 Ft. Wide)	LF	1620	\$15.00	\$24,300.00	\$20.00	\$32,400.00	\$16.80	\$27,216.00	\$27.00	\$43,740.00	\$30.00	\$48,600.00	\$22.25	\$36,045.00	
9070304	4" Concrete Walk	SY	400	\$60.00	\$24,000.00	\$55.00	\$22,000.00	\$62.50	\$25,000.00	\$67.00	\$26,800.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$45.50	\$18,200.00	
9070406	6" Concrete Drive	SY	900	\$60.00	\$54,000.00	\$60.00	\$54,000.00	\$71.77	\$64,593.00	\$67.00	\$60,300.00	\$60.00	\$54,000.00	\$53.00	\$47,700.00	
9070606	6" Incidental Concrete Paving	SY	15	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$71.77	\$1,076.55	\$170.00	\$2,550.00	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$53.00	\$795.00	
9090100	Mobilization	LUMP	1	\$136,000.00	\$136,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$293,030.35	\$293,030.35	\$143,000.00	\$143,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$33,450.00	\$33,450.00	
9999991	Utility Allowance	LUMP	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	
9999992	Stone Construction Entrance	EACH	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,610.28	\$6,441.12	\$570.00	\$2,280.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,215.00	\$4,860.00	
9999993	Truncated Dome	EACH	7	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$448.00	\$3,136.00	\$450.00	\$3,150.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$330.00	\$2,310.00	
	Total				\$3,848,872.40		\$3,998,867.31		\$4,616,500.02		\$4,408,331.60		\$4,076,518.00		\$4,199,275.00	